Sr

10

11

12

13

14

Questions

Newly industrialized countries girst emerged in the

Which European Union Member State has the largest population?

What was the theme of SAARC Year 2002-20037?

What is the theme of SAARC Decade 2001-20107?

When did 6th ECO summit tke place?

The thesis of globalization is associated with which theorist?

The Bretton Woods agreement was notable for which of the following?

Which country hosted 11th SAARC summit?

Ideological foundations of Turkish Constitution are based on:

When did 9th Eco summit take place?

What is the composition of the SAARC Secretariat?

The island of Bornholm in the Baltic Sea belongs to which European country?

Where was SAARC youth Volunteers Programmes (SYYOP) launched

Which country uses the 'Zloty' as its currency ?

Answers Choice

1960s
1970s
1989s
1990s

France
Germany

. united Kingdom
. None of these

. South Asia Tourism Year

. Year of Contribution of Youth to
Environment

C. Towards a Green and Happy
South Asia

D. None of these

w» "U0wP U0wWr

A. The Rights of the child

B. Year of Girl Child

Year of Poverty Eradication
. None of these

. June 10, 2000 in Iran

June 10, 2000 in Azerbaijan
June 10, 2000 in Turkey
None

Ulrich Beck
Kenichi Ohmae
Roland Robertson
. Judith Butler

. The creation of the gold standard
. Exchange rates pegged to the US
dollar

C. The creation of the WTO

D. The abandonment of the gold
standard

D» DOmP DOWF 00

A. Bangladesh 12-13 November
2005

. Bhutan 28-29 April 2010

. Nepal from 4-6 January 2002
. None of these

. Kemalism

. Socialism

. Islam

. None of these

. May 5, 2006 in Azerbaijan

. June 10, 2000 in Tajikistan

. June 10, 2000 in kazakhstan
. None

OOow>» OTOW>» OO

A. The Secretariat comprises the
Secretary General

. Directors

General Services Staff

. All of the above

Germany
Denmark
Sweden

None of these

OoEP UOW

Kathmandu
. Islamabad
New Delhi
None

Czech Republic
Hungary
. Poland

1om» oW



15

16

17

18

19

20

Which of the following countries currently uses the Euro?

parliament of European Union was elected by

The Economic Cooperation Organization Trade and Development Bank (ETDB) was
established by the three founding members of the Economic Cooperation Organization
(ECO) in

Which of the following country is a observer member of ECO?

Where is the permanent secretariat of SAARC situated?

Bucharest is the capital city of which European country?

DoT> DOm»

DOT> DOW» TOT> DOm

None ot these

Britain
Sweden

Bulgaria
European Council
European Economic Community

Court of justice ofEuropean Union

2003
2007
None
China

Russia
None

Dhaka

Colombo
None of these

Slovenia

Hungary
None of these



