

## CSS Political Science Chapter 12 Global and Regional Integration

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Newly industrialized countries girst emerged in the	A. 1960s B. 1970s C. 1989s D. 1990s
2	Which European Union Member State has the largest population?	A. France B. Germany C. united Kingdom D. None of these
3	What was the theme of SAARC Year 2002-2003?	A. South Asia Tourism Year B. Year of Contribution of Youth to Environment C. Towards a Green and Happy South Asia D. None of these
4	What is the theme of SAARC Decade 2001-2010?	A. The Rights of the child B. Year of Girl Child C. Year of Poverty Eradication D. None of these
5	When did 6th ECO summit tke place?	A. June 10, 2000 in Iran B. June 10, 2000 in Azerbaijan C. June 10, 2000 in Turkey D. None
6	The thesis of globalization is associated with which theorist?	A. Ulrich Beck B. Kenichi Ohmae C. Roland Robertson D. Judith Butler
7	The Bretton Woods agreement was notable for which of the following?	A. The creation of the gold standard B. Exchange rates pegged to the US dollar C. The creation of the WTO D. The abandonment of the gold standard
8	Which country hosted 11th SAARC summit?	A. Bangladesh 12-13 November 2005 B. Bhutan 28-29 April 2010 C. Nepal from 4-6 January 2002 D. None of these
9	Ideological foundations of Turkish Constitution are based on:	A. Kemalism B. Socialism C. Islam D. None of these
10	When did 9th Eco summit take place?	A. May 5, 2006 in Azerbaijan B. June 10, 2000 in Tajikistan C. June 10, 2000 in kazakhstan D. None
11	What is the composition of the SAARC Secretariat?	A. The Secretariat comprises the Secretary General B. Directors C. General Services Staff D. All of the above
12	The island of Bornholm in the Baltic Sea belongs to which European country?	A. Germany B. Denmark C. Sweden D. None of these
13	Where was SAARC youth Volunteers Programmes (SYYOP) launched	A. Kathmandu B. Islamabad C. New Delhi D. None
14	Which country uses the 'Zloty' as its currency ?	A. Czech Republic B. Hungary C. Poland

		D. None of these
15	Which of the following countries currently uses the Euro?	A. Britain B. Sweden C. France D. Bulgaria
16	parliament of European Union was elected by	A. European Council     B. European Union Citizens     C. European Economic Community     D. Court of justice ofEuropean Union
17	The Economic Cooperation Organization Trade and Development Bank (ETDB) was established by the three founding members of the Economic Cooperation Organization (ECO) in	A. 2005 B. 2003 C. 2007 D. None
18	Which of the following country is a observer member of ECO?	A. China B. Northern Cyprus C. Russia D. None
19	Where is the permanent secretariat of SAARC situated?	A. Dhaka B. Kathamadu C. Colombo D. None of these
20	Bucharest is the capital city of which European country?	A. Slovenia B. Romania C. Hungary D. None of these